
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
19:15

A  USG I Chmz. R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 11 5 4 12 19

14

╳
9

1
10

4
13

5
14

6 7
Auszeit

Ende
19:45

B  Netzkante I S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 10 8 7 9 5

25

0
16

6
17

7
22

12
25

13 14
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
19:48

B  Netzkante I R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 10 8 7 9 5

27

╳
8
20

1
11
21

2
12
24

5
13
25

6
15
27

7
17 Auszeit

1:5

Ende
20:14

A  USG I Chmz. S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 11 5 8 4 19

25

2
13
21

8
16
22

9
17
24

10
18
25

11
19

12
20 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

BFS-Stadtliga Frauen
Frauen

B  Netzkante I vs. USG I Chmz. A

Spiel 29 11.03.2025 19:15 Uhr

SH Untere Luisen MS
09113 Chemnitz
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B  Netzkante I 8/14

1 Lobeda, Sabine X

4 Thomschke, Pia
5 Fischer, Beatrix X
7 Schaefer, Elke X
8 ★ Förster, Sara XE

9 Wähner, Sophie X
10 Hofmann, Julia X
12 Ulbricht, Ute

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

C

A  USG I Chmz. 6/14

4 Gold, Fanny X
5 Theophel, Christina X

8 Ludwig, Jenny X
11 Krenckel, Pia X
12 ★ Arndt, Sabrina X
19 Wollschläger, Janine X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  Netzkante I USG I Chmz. A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 30 14 0 0 0
1 0 1 27 2 26 25 0 0 0

3

1 0 2 52 56 39 0 0 0
Start: 19:15 Ende: 20:14 Dauer: 0:59

Sieger: Netzkante I

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Kreller, Antje 1

2 Ladstädter, Katrin 2

Schr. Jäckel, Susanne
Assist. Schaefer, Anne
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